
Closer
Liz Renkert

(651) 787-9522
Lrenkert@myservion.com

Closer
Tricia Hanson
(651) 787-9574

thanson@myservion.com 

Closer
Laurie Winslow
(651) 370-7410

Lwinslow@myservion.com

Anndrea Hart, Director

RESIDENTIAL TITLE CONTACT LIST

C losing Department

(651) 787-9561 | ahart@myservion.com

Closers

Scheduler/Assistant Closer
Deya Marshall
(651) 374-9724

dmarshall@myservion.com

Assistant Closer
Julia Welch

(651) 746-6353
jwelch@myservion.com 

Title Services
Samantha Gilbertson-South

(651) 746-6392
sgsouth@myservion.com

Staff


